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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/25/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                    SABRA Sidepot Jackpot in PeeWee Saturday                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -3420.00, Rider count = 12           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 22.123, Placings = 12, Pool = $-3420.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 22.123                 Adelyn Valencia on Chico                        

   2nd 24.798                 Malani Murphy on Rainbow                        

   3rd 29.027                 Eleanor Ogiba on Starlights Play PW             

   4th 32.345                 Paisley Newman on Butter                        

   5th 32.349                 Remi Campbell on Bougie                         

   6th 33.157                 McKinley Wortman on Ditto PW                    

   7th 35.000                 Austinn Ybarra on Sister                        

   8th 36.557                 Paislee Smith on Sparrow PW                     

   9th 38.722                 Kynder Keenum on Licorice                       

  10th 40.381                 Jaydence Monteverde on Rocky                    

  11th 57.896                 Dorothy Hackett on Misty Moon Drop              

  12th 70.168                 Ramsey Campbell on Bougie                       
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/25/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                     SABRA YOUTH Jackpot in Youth Saturday                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   609.00, Rider count = 29           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.833, Placings =  5, Pool = $  203.41                        

     2D Time = 16.833, Placings = 10, Pool = $  202.80                        

     3D Time = 18.833, Placings =  7, Pool = $  202.80                        

                     Not Placed = 7                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.833 $122.00         Ralayna Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame *Y          

   2nd 15.911 $ 81.00         Emmalise Romero on Lady Bug                     

   3rd 16.066                 Cora Martin on Princess Luna                    

   4th 16.225                 Mesablu Ybarra on Ringo*Y                       

   5th 16.356                 Harper Carlson on HB Southbeach                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.984 $122.00         Ellie Carlson on Sassy                          

   2nd 17.500 $ 81.00         Jaylin Moreno on O Gradys Miss July             

   3rd 17.502                 Kristaline Camacho on Red Y                     

   4th 17.573                 Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud YP               

   5th 17.642                 Brenna McFadden on Tater Y                      

   6th 17.805                 Abby Breinholt on Skittles                      

   7th 18.095                 Maelle Collins on Cranberry                     

   8th 18.135                 Sarah Magoffin on Royal Dash to Fame            

   9th 18.543                 Kristaline Camacho on Arrow                     

  10th 18.657                 Alyssa Kallal on Jess Royal Cash                

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.324 $122.00         Isobel Crouch on Splash                         

   2nd 19.462 $ 81.00         Kendal Bowan on Miss Red                        

   3rd 19.481                 Danica Moreno on Spirit                         

   4th 19.678                 Citori McFadden on Smooch PW                    

   5th 19.930                 Lulu Tucker on Smoke Y                          

   6th 20.623                 Phoenix Woletz on Amie Y                        

   7th 23.536                 Madilyn Murphy on Win The Smoke Clears          

N/T    416.741                Gracie Zerbel on Sugar Y                        

N/T    417.139                Niahlyn Valencia on Chico                       

N/T    417.205                Trinity Juarez on That My Gold                  

N/T    417.501                Kolbee Bowan on Lilly                           

N/T    418.445                Jaylin Moreno on Shy*Y                          

N/T    420.222                Harper Ybarra on Luna Y                         

N/T    425.274                Cassidy Middleton on Stormie                    
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/25/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

             SABRA Turquoise Fut Jackpot in Turquoise Futurity Sat            

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   360.00, Rider count = 6            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.002, Placings =  4, Pool = $  216.00                        

     2D Time = 17.002, Placings =  1, Pool = $  144.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.002 $216.00         Crystal Magoffin on Shake Em Shawnee Ike        

   2nd 16.109                 Chris Roanhorse on CDR Okey By Design P         

   3rd 16.142                 Yvette Vega on Whiskey Havuk                    

   4th 16.550                 Stacie Lincoln on This Jetolena Rocks           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.401 $144.00         Staci White on JH Captain Chrome                

N/T    416.315                Aubree Hoerning on Famous Rona                  
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/25/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                 SABRA Turquoise Fut Jackpot in Derby Saturday                

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   600.00, Rider count = 10           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.920, Placings =  5, Pool = $  360.00                        

     2D Time = 16.920, Placings =  1, Pool = $  240.00                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.920 $216.00         Juli Miller on Fabulously On Time *F            

   2nd 16.046 $144.00         Patsy Alexander on Haydays Crackerjax*          

   3rd 16.180                 Bree Hoerning on Blains French Fame*            

   4th 16.189                 Shannon Kibler on White Light Lady*F            

   5th 16.460                 Amanda Childers on Western Graffiti             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.168 $240.00         Dustin Roanhorse on CDR Small Town Reign        

N/T    415.701                Kennedy Cook on Mary's Red Britches             

N/T    416.360                Lindseyanne Gimler on Shadesblazinbully         

N/T    416.572         1      Patsy Alexander on PS The Rivers Edge*          

N/T    416.975                Jenna Galindo on Moonlit Starlet                
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/25/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                  SABRA Charity Race Jackpot in Open Saturday                 

                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5620.00, Rider count = 110          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.443, Placings =  6, Pool = $ 1124.00                        

     2D Time = 15.943, Placings = 27, Pool = $ 1124.00                        

     3D Time = 16.443, Placings = 20, Pool = $ 1124.00                        

     4D Time = 16.943, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1124.00                        

     5D Time = 17.443, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1124.00                        

                     Not Placed = 27                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.443 $450.00         Aubree Hoerning on DH Pretty Jessie *           

   2nd 15.515 $337.00         Kitty Ryan on Flicka                            

   3rd 15.731 $225.00         Jacque Cook on Hot Frenchman                    

   4th 15.911 $112.00         Emmalise Romero on Lady Bug                     

   5th 15.920                 Juli Miller on Fabulously On Time *F            

   6th 15.935                 Susie Reese on Gabe                             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.991 $450.00         Cindy Cross on Boogin to the Beach              

   2nd 16.002 $337.00         Crystal Magoffin on Shake Em Shawnee Ike        

   3rd 16.046 $225.00         Patsy Alexander on Haydays Crackerjax*          

   4th 16.053 $112.00         Abby Gamble on Koda                             

   5th 16.057                 Cora Martin on Princess Luna                    

   6th 16.080                 Aubree Hoerning on Lotta Go Lee BB              

   7th 16.093                 Brandee Tweten on Showgirl*                     

   8th 16.109                 Chris Roanhorse on CDR Okey By Design P         

   9th 16.125                 Alexa Andrade on Cosmo* M                       

  10th 16.142                 Yvette Vega on Whiskey Havuk                    

  11th 16.180                 Bree Hoerning on Blains French Fame*            

  12th 16.189                 Shannon Kibler on White Light Lady*F            

  13th 16.197                 Ralayna Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame *Y          

  14th 16.213                 Becca Perkins on JD Famous Suzie                

  15th 16.220                 Dawn Lewis on Fancy                             

  16th 16.225                 Mesablu Ybarra on Ringo*Y                       

  17th 16.241                 Robin Broome on La Jollas Six Pack*M            

  18th 16.253                 Audra Gardner on Gavins Rain Chex               

  19th 16.276                 Niahlyn Valencia on Chico                       

  20th 16.281                 Danielle McFadden on Proudest Jetolena          

  21st 16.316                 Amanda Peterson on Sunnin My Booty*             

  22nd 16.361                 Trinity Juarez on That My Gold                  

  23rd 16.366                 Vee Golden on Bugs                              

  24th 16.408                 Robin Johnson on Jamaica                        

  25th 16.422                 Addilyn McFadden on Gimme Smore                 

  26th 16.428                 Alexa Devere on Joe                             

  27th 16.440                 Jackie Collins on Chili                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    
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                  SABRA Charity Race Jackpot in Open Saturday                 

                                                                                 

   1st 16.451 $450.00         Peyton Reece on Poppy                           

   2nd 16.460 $337.00         Amanda Childers on Western Graffiti             

   3rd 16.533 $225.00         Suzi Roark on Twister *P                        

   4th 16.550 $112.00         Stacie Lincoln on This Jetolena Rocks           

   5th 16.634                 Shannon Acres on Feisty Famous Moon             

   6th 16.640                 Taylor Yanke on Dash to Eye Win                 

   7th 16.651                 Janet Bliss on AM Honorhercolor                 

   8th 16.681                 Susie Reese on Stash                            

   9th 16.684                 Kitty Ryan on Rosie*M                           

  10th 16.732                 Jackie Seward on Remi*M                         

  11th 16.760                 Suzi Roark on Lilly *P                          

  12th 16.777                 Ari Quiroz on Cowboy Mafia*                     

  13th 16.789                 Michelle Galindo on Ms Black Bullet *M          

  14th 16.794                 Skyla Teel on WM MISS KITA BAR                  

  15th 16.810                 Aspen Teel on WM Ima Big Okie*                  

  16th 16.848                 Skye Hansen on Consider me a Frenchman          

  17th 16.875                 Margaret Purvis on TS Dash Dang It *            

  18th 16.889                 Courtney Burel on Crownroyalontherocks          

  19th 16.918                 Vicky Greenough on Sweet Pea *M                 

  20th 16.923                 Stephani Bemiss on Peps Drifting Luck           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.005 $450.00         Mackenzie Powers on Lacey Cowboy                

   2nd 17.012 $337.00         Avi Taylor on Flying Sassie Belle Y             

   3rd 17.022 $225.00         Taylor Flores on Jade                           

   4th 17.048 $112.00         Taylor Flores on Savannah                       

   5th 17.059                 Maria Burnham on Haydays Cashmere Cinch         

   6th 17.091                 Teri Murphy on TM King of the Rock              

   7th 17.120                 Jamie Wagner on Ringo                           

   8th 17.168                 Dustin Roanhorse on CDR Small Town Reign        

   9th 17.307                 Kiahna Human on Salty                           

  10th 17.334                 Isabella Reinhart on JS Voodoo Witch*YP         

  11th 17.432                 Kathee Martin on Playfairhail                   

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.443 $450.00         Maria Burnham on Wrangler*M                     

   2nd 17.539 $337.00         Alyssa Yazzie on One More Kudo                  

   3rd 17.573 $225.00         Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud YP               

   4th 17.611 $112.00         Stephani Bemiss on A Splash of Hell             

   5th 17.775                 Sue Lindsey on Raren Super Steve*M              

   6th 18.082                 Lori Witz on Jess My Famous Alibi               

   7th 18.133                 Kathy Estelle on Antonio                        

   8th 18.156                 Jenna Galindo on Jagger                         

   9th 18.401                 Staci White on JH Captain Chrome                

  10th 18.510                 Brooke Boisvert on Sunny                        

  11th 18.525                 Kaitlyn Froment on Pocahontas*                  

  12th 18.554                 China Vogel on KJ Setumup Sugar                 

  13th 18.657                 Alyssa Kallal on Jess Royal Cash                

  14th 18.975                 Courtney Campbell on Bougie                     

  15th 19.271                 Riley Campbell on Twisted Tea                   
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                  SABRA Charity Race Jackpot in Open Saturday                 

                                                                                 

  16th 19.509                 Sydney Ely on Corona for Senor                  



  17th 20.658                 Chalee Harms on PR Sun Smooth                   

  18th 22.454                 Shannon Kibler on Sheza Wily Lady               

  19th 24.098                 Gry Johannessen on Jets Perfect Storm*          

N/T    415.660                Chalee Harms on SCR Cats Merada Pep             

N/T    415.690                Yvette Vega on Bugs In a Guys Socks             

N/T    415.701                Kennedy Cook on Mary's Red Britches             

N/T    416.219                Callie Murray on Jess Merried                   

N/T    416.315                Aubree Hoerning on Famous Rona                  

N/T    416.360                Lindseyanne Gimler on Shadesblazinbully         

N/T    416.421                Kate Madsen on Return Two Fame                  

N/T    416.538                Lexie O'Connel on LO Charged N Fame             

N/T    416.568                Caden Borman on The Johnny Cash                 

N/T    416.572         1      Patsy Alexander on PS The Rivers Edge*          

N/T    416.585                Kathy Estelle on Savvy                          

N/T    416.741                Gracie Zerbel on Sugar Y                        

N/T    416.834                Lyndsay Beck on Gitterdunit*                    

N/T    416.875                Michelle Rideout on Streak                      

N/T    416.921                Randy Rist on Dancin                            

N/T    417.059                Carla Jacobs on Danny*                          

N/T    417.187                Caitlin Nanna on *Dakota San Lena               

N/T    417.328                Vicky Brookman on Peptos Shiny Boon*M           

N/T    417.579                Jerome Camacho on Moro                          

N/T    417.956                Destani McKenna on JP  Y                        

N/T    418.028                Valerie Young on Gotmesum Honey Chex            

N/T    418.249                Madeline Murray on Cassie*YP                    

N/T    418.283                Caitlin Wortman on Ditto *                      

N/T    422.004                Eileen Geraghty on Shea*M                       

N/T    425.334                Yvette Vega on RJM Jessies Red Gun              

N/T    428.806                Cora Graham on Inherit the Judge                

N/T    440.000                Jaylin Moreno on Shy*Y                          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                 
3:29 PM 01/25/25       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1    

         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/25/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                 SABRA Big Money Jackpot in Big Money Saturday                

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2600.00, Rider count = 26           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.443, Placings =  2, Pool = $  520.00                        

     2D Time = 15.943, Placings = 10, Pool = $  520.00                        

     3D Time = 16.443, Placings =  4, Pool = $  520.00                        

     4D Time = 16.943, Placings =  1, Pool = $  520.00                        

     5D Time = 17.443, Placings =  5, Pool = $  520.00                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.443 $312.00         Aubree Hoerning on DH Pretty Jessie *           

   2nd 15.731 $208.00         Jacque Cook on Hot Frenchman                    

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.991 $312.00         Cindy Cross on Boogin to the Beach              

   2nd 16.057 $208.00         Cora Martin on Princess Luna                    

   3rd 16.080                 Aubree Hoerning on Lotta Go Lee BB              

   4th 16.109                 Chris Roanhorse on CDR Okey By Design P         

   5th 16.180                 Bree Hoerning on Blains French Fame*            

   6th 16.197                 Ralayna Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame *Y          

   7th 16.220                 Dawn Lewis on Fancy                             

   8th 16.241                 Robin Broome on La Jollas Six Pack*M            

   9th 16.253                 Audra Gardner on Gavins Rain Chex               

  10th 16.366                 Vee Golden on Bugs                              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.451 $312.00         Peyton Reece on Poppy                           

   2nd 16.533 $208.00         Suzi Roark on Twister *P                        

   3rd 16.732                 Jackie Seward on Remi*M                         

   4th 16.760                 Suzi Roark on Lilly *P                          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 17.168 $520.00         Dustin Roanhorse on CDR Small Town Reign        

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.443 $312.00         Maria Burnham on Wrangler*M                     

   2nd 17.573 $208.00         Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud YP               

   3rd 17.775                 Sue Lindsey on Raren Super Steve*M              

   4th 18.133                 Kathy Estelle on Antonio                        

   5th 24.098                 Gry Johannessen on Jets Perfect Storm*          

N/T    415.701                Kennedy Cook on Mary's Red Britches             

N/T    416.315                Aubree Hoerning on Famous Rona                  

N/T    416.585                Kathy Estelle on Savvy                          

N/T    416.834                Lyndsay Beck on Gitterdunit*                    
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/25/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                  SABRA Futurity Jackpot in Futurity Saturday                 

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   140.00, Rider count = 7            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.002, Placings =  6, Pool = $  140.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.002 $140.00         Crystal Magoffin on Shake Em Shawnee Ike        

   2nd 16.109                 Chris Roanhorse on CDR Okey By Design P         

   3rd 16.550                 Stacie Lincoln on This Jetolena Rocks           

   4th 18.082                 Lori Witz on Jess My Famous Alibi               

   5th 18.401                 Staci White on JH Captain Chrome                

   6th 22.454                 Shannon Kibler on Sheza Wily Lady               

N/T    416.315                Aubree Hoerning on Famous Rona                  
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/25/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                   SABRA Masters Jackpot in Masters Saturday                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   280.00, Rider count = 14           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.991, Placings =  7, Pool = $  140.00                        

     2D Time = 16.991, Placings =  4, Pool = $  140.00                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.991 $140.00         Cindy Cross on Boogin to the Beach              

   2nd 16.125                 Alexa Andrade on Cosmo* M                       

   3rd 16.241                 Robin Broome on La Jollas Six Pack*M            

   4th 16.366                 Vee Golden on Bugs                              

   5th 16.732                 Jackie Seward on Remi*M                         

   6th 16.789                 Michelle Galindo on Ms Black Bullet *M          

   7th 16.875                 Margaret Purvis on TS Dash Dang It *            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 17.059 $140.00         Maria Burnham on Haydays Cashmere Cinch         

   2nd 17.091                 Teri Murphy on TM King of the Rock              

   3rd 17.443                 Maria Burnham on Wrangler*M                     

   4th 17.775                 Sue Lindsey on Raren Super Steve*M              

N/T    417.059                Carla Jacobs on Danny*                          

N/T    417.328                Vicky Brookman on Peptos Shiny Boon*M           

N/T    422.004                Eileen Geraghty on Shea*M                       
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/25/25     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                  SABRA Poles Table Jackpot in Poles Saturday                 

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   189.00, Rider count = 9            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 22.338, Placings =  4, Pool = $   94.50                        

     2D Time = 24.338, Placings =  2, Pool = $   94.50                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 22.338 $ 95.00         Suzi Roark on Twister *P                        

   2nd 22.634                 Suzi Roark on Lilly *P                          

   3rd 23.216                 Taylor Flores on Savannah                       

   4th 24.136                 Chris Roanhorse on CDR Okey By Design P         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 26.777 $ 95.00         Skye Hansen on Consider me a Frenchman          

   2nd 27.275                 Madeline Murray on Cassie*YP                    

N/T    423.386                Isabella Reinhart on JS Voodoo Witch*YP         

N/T    424.669                Trinity Juarez on That My Gold                  

N/T    429.132                Sarah Magoffin on Royal Dash to Fame            

 


